6
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
GSV Series Cylinders
For Manifold, Oxygen and Fuel Gas
GSV58060
For further ordering information,  refer to the GSV Specifications, the GSHV Specficaiton, and the  Valve Part Numbering Matrix.
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number CGA Outlet Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size Description
GSV O-Ring-Style Manifold Valves
GSV32040 320 .825"–14 NGO 1⁄2" NGT No PRD
GSV32060 320 .825"–14 NGO 3⁄4" NGT No PRD
GSV35040 350 .825"–14 NGO 1⁄2" NGT No PRD
GSV35060 350 .825"–14 NGO 3⁄4" NGT No PRD
GSV54040 540 .903"–14 NGO 1⁄2" NGT No PRD
GSV54060 540 .903"–14 NGO 3⁄4" NGT No PRD
GSV58040 580 .965"–14 NGO 1⁄2" NGT No PRD
GSV58060 580 .965"–14 NGO 3⁄4" NGT No PRD
GSVH68040 680 1.045"–14 NGO 1⁄2" NGT No PRD
GSVH68060 680 1.045"–14 NGO 3⁄4" NGT No PRD
GSV O-Ring-Style Cylinder Valves, Tapered Thread for Fuel Gas and Oxygen
GSV02440CC 024 .875"–14 UNF 1⁄2" NGT No PRD; Cap and Chain
GSV02540CC 025 .875"–14 UNF 1⁄2" NGT No PRD; Cap and Chain
1.
99
"
(5
0.
5m
m
) 4.
10
"
(1
04
.1
m
m
)
1.42" (36.1mm)
Industrial Gas Valves